Klubrekorder

Dato Alder Alder Person @velse By Resultat
Drenge/inde

27.02.2016 D13 2003 Henrik Lykke 60 Meter Arhus 7.83 Sek
Drenge/inde

17.12.2015 D11 2004 Asbjgrn Seindal 40 Meter Rodelund 6.82 Sek
17.12.2015 D11 2004 Asbjgrn Seindal Lengde (zone) Rodelund 4.29 Meter
17.12.2015 D12 2003 Henrik Lykke 40 Meter Rodelund 5.93 Sek
17.12.2015 D12 2003 Henrik Lykke Leengde (zone) Rodelund 4.87 Meter
17.12.2015 D12 2003 Henrik Lykke Kugle 3KG Rodelund 9.65 Meter
Piger/inde

17.12.2015 P10 2005 Christine Bjerre Jensen 40 Meter Rodelund 6.81 Sek
17.12.2015 P11 2004 Nicoline Bundgaard-Hansen 40 Meter Rodelund 6.51 Sek
17.12.2015 P12 2003 Freja Jensen 40 Meter Rodelund 6.39 Sek
17.12.2015 P12 2002 Emma Kjaergaard 40 Meter Rodelund 6.64 Sek
Drenge/inde

06.12.2015 D12 2003 Kristian Vestergaard Roed Hgjde Ggteborg 1.53 Meter
Piger/inde

06.12.2015 P11 2004 Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen 60 Meter Ggteborg 9.02 Sek
06.12.2015 P17 1998 Emilie Pedersen 60 Meter Goteborg 7.87 Sek
06.12.2015 P17 1998 Emilie Pedersen Lengde Ggteborg 5.51 Meter
06.12.2016 P18 1999 Emilie Pedersen Lengde Goteborg 5.51 Meter
06.12.2017 P19 2000 Emilie Pedersen Lengde Ggteborg 5.51 Meter
Drenge/inde

05.12.2015 D12 2003 Kristian Vestergaard Roed Kugle Ggteborg 8.88 Meter
05.12.2015 D13 2002 Oskar Vejlgaard Trespring (zone) Ggteborg 10.18 Meter
05.12.2015 D13 2002 Patrick Overgaard Blauert Kugle 4Kg Ggteborg 8.89 Meter
05.12.2015 D13 2002 Oskar Vejlgaard Leengde (planke) Ggteborg 5.05 Meter
05.12.2015 D13 2002 Oskar Vejlgaard 200 Meter Ggteborg 26.15 sek

05.12.2015 D14 2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen 1000 Meter Goteborg 2.42.89 min



05.12.2015

05.12.2015

Piger/inde
05.12.2015
05.12.2015
Drenge
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
Piger
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
04.10.2015
Drenge
01.10.2015
Piger
31.08.2015
Drenge
29.08.2015
Drenge
22.08.2015
22.08.2015
22.08.2015
Piger
25.06.2015

D14

D18

P10
P15

D15
45-49 ar
D8

D13

D8

P11
45-49 ar
P8

P12

P7
45-49 ar
P8

D11

D15

D15

D14

P12

Mix

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen,Oskar

Vejlgaard,Viktor Krejberg,Gustav Graff

Esbensen

Marcus Pallesen (00),Robin Ostenfeldt
(99), William Winkler (99), Andreas Stgve

(98)

2005 Mathilde Herskind
2000 Josefine Bundgaard-Hansen

2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom
1967 Lars Brix

2007 Emil Lauridsen

2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2007 Noah Horskjzer Raaby

2004 Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen
1970 Dorte @stergérd
2007 Karla Maerkedahl
2003 Freja Jensen

2008 Alma Lyhoff Qvortrup
1968 Ole Simmelsgaard
2007 Maja My Vejlgard
2004 Mathias Elbaek

2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom
2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom
2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen

2003 Freja Jensen

4x200 Meter

4x200 Meter

Hgjde
400 Meter

1500 Meter
3000 Meter
Leengdespring
Leengdespring
Boldkast

60 Meter

100 Meter

400 Meter
Diskoskast
Kuglestpd

1500 Meter

60 Meter
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
800 Meter
3000 Meter

1500 Meter

60 Meter

Goteborg

Ggteborg

Ggteborg
Goteborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Arhus
Stoholm
Herning
Hvidovre
Hvidovre

Hvidovre

Silkeborg

1.53.65 min

1.41.96

1.21 Meter
63.99 Sek

4.13.67 min
10.23.54 min
3.25 Meter
5.24 Meter
31.28 Meter

9.12 sek
14.44 sek
1.24.83 min
19.43 Meter
2.99 Meter
4.54.7 min
7.00 sek
8.32 Meter
2.02.67
9.20.06
4.14.79

9.14 sek



25.06.2015
Drenge
21.06.2015
21.06.2015
Piger
21.06.2015
21.06.2015
Piger
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
Drenge
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
13.06.2015
Drenge
30.05.2015
30.05.2015
Drenge
23.05.2015
23.05.2015
23.05.2015
Drenge

P13

D15
D15

P12
P17

45-49ar
45-49ar
45-493ar
50-544ar
50-54ar
50-544ar

45-49ar
45-493r
45-49ar
45-493r
45-49ar
60-643ar
60-644r
60-643ar
60-644r
60-643ar

D15
D15

D13
D14
D15

2002 Frederikke Flgjgaard

2000 Mebrahtom.Markus.Mathias.Rasmus
2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

2003 Leah Watt
1998 Emilie Pedersen

1970 Dorte @stergard
1970 Dorte @stergérd
1970 Dorte @stergard
1965 Elisabeth Sloth Munch
1965 Elisabeth Sloth Munch
1965 Elisabeth Sloth Munch

1968 Michael Seindal
1968 Michael Seindal
1968 Ole Simmelsgaard
1968 Ole Simmelsgaard
1968 Thomas Krejberg
1954 Per Mortensen
1954 Per Mortensen
1954 Per Mortensen
1954 Per Mortensen
1954 Per Mortensen

2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom
2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

2002 Oskar Vejlgard
2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

60 Meter

1000 Meter
300 Meter

Diskoskast
100 Meter

80 Meter
Hgjdespring
Lengdespring
80 Meter
Hgjdespring
Leengdespring

80 Meter

400 Meter
400 Meter
1500 Meter
1500 Meter
80 Meter
Hgjdespring
Leengdespring
Kuglestgd
Spydkast

3000 Meter
300 Meter

Leengdespring
800 Meter
800 Meter

Silkeborg

Skive
Skive

Skive
Skive

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Alborg
Alborg

Arhus
Arhus
Arhus

9.35 sek

2.13.72
39.81 sek

16.99 Meter
12.47 sek

11.42 sek
1.30 Meter
4.12 Meter
14.06 sek
1.10 Meter
2.93 Meter

11.35 sek
1.09.82 min
1.01.36 min
5.01.64 min
4.58.98 min
12.88 sek
1.20 Meter
3.71 Meter
8.15 Meter
31.68 Meter

9.28.07
39.76

5.15 Meter
2.04.39
2.02.98



12.05.2015
Piger
09.05.2015
09.05.2015
Drenge
09.05.2015
09.05.2015
Drenge
25.04.2015
Piger
21.03.2015
Drenge
21.03.2015
Drenge/inde
21.02.2015
21.02.2015
21.02.2015
21.02.2015
21.02.2015
Piger
08.02.2015
Drenge/inde
07.02.2015
Drenge/inde
31.01.2015
31.01.2015
31.01.2015
Piger/inde
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014

D14

P17
P15

D14
D15

D15

P19

D15

D15
D15
D15
D16
D14

P19

D14

D13
D14
D15

P10
P10
P11
P14

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen

1998 Emilie Pedersen
2000 Frida Selmer

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

1996 Camilla Lundtoft

2000 Mebrahtom Tesfom

2000 Lucas Richardt

2000 Lucas Richardt

2000 Lucas Richardt

1999 Robin Ostenfeldt
2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen

1996 Camilla Lundtoft

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen

2002 Oskar Vejlgard
2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
2000 Lucas Richardt

2004 Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen
2004 Liv Tilsted Selmer

2003 Freja Jensen

2000 Frida Selmer

1000 Meter

Lengdespring
Trespring

800 Meter
3000 Meter

1500 Meter

10 Km Landevej

10 Km Landevej

Kuglestgd (4 kg )
Kuglestgd (4 kg )
Kuglestgd (4 kg )
800 Meter
800 Meter

10 Km Landevej

800 Meter

Leengdespring
1500 Meter
Kuglestpd

600 meter
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
800 Meter
Trespring

Silkeborg

Herning
Herning

Herning
Herning

Glostrup

Middelfart

Middelfart

Arhus
Arhus
Arhus
Arhus
Arhus

Skive

Skive

Arhus
Arhus
Arhus

Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg

2.47.92 min

5.23m
10.55 m

2.05.81 min
9.29.54 min

4.23.19

38.10

35.08 min

9.71m
9.94m
9.95m
2.15.10 min
2.18.91 min

38.42 min

2.11.28 min

497 m
4.46.27 min
10.22 m

2.03.38 min
6.77 m
2.51.85
10.38 m



Drenge/inde
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
06.12.2014
Piger
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
Drenge
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014
05.10.2014

D11
D11
D12
D12
D12
D12
D13
D13

P7
P7
P7
P7
P7
P9
P11
P10
P11

D7

D11
D11
D11
D12
D13
D12

2003 Kristian Vestergard Roed
2003 Kristian Vestergard Roed
2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen

2007 Karla Markedahl
2007 Karla Meerkedahl
2007 Karla Markedahl
2007 Karla Meerkedahl
2007 Karla Markedahl
2005 Alberte Kilsmark

2003 Freja Jensen

2004 Nikoline Bundgaard-Hansen

2003 Freja Jensen

2007 Jesper Bech-Lisberg

2003 Kristian Vestergaard Roed
2003 Kristian Vestergaard Roed
2003 Kristian Vestergaard Roed
2002 Oskar Vejlgard

2001 Markus Kirk Kjeldsen
2002 Oskar Vejlgard

Hgjdespring
Leengdespring
60 Meter

200 Meter
Leengdespring
Trespring
1500 Meter
1000 Meter

40 Meter
Leengdespring
Lengdespring
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
400 meter

600 meter

600 meter
3000 Meter

400 meter
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
Kuglestgd ( 2kg)
80 Meter

1000 Meter
Hgjdespring

Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg
Ggteborg
Goteborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg
Silkeborg

1.46m
4,27 m
8.43 sek
27.90 sek
472 m
10.17 m
4.48.31 min
3.02.69 min

7.20 sek
2.84m
295m
341m
3.82m
1.24.60 min
1.55.7 min
2.06.7 min
13.08.6 min

1.34.6 min
8.48 m
8.56m
9.26 m
10.80 sek
3.01.2 min
1.40 m



